
 

 

 

 
 

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO. LTD. 
EHV O&M DIVISION, RATNAGIRI 

(CIN No: U40109MH2005SGC153646) 

 

TENDER DOCUMENT 
 

Tender Specification number      EE/EHV O&M DN/RTN/Tech/ET-05/2022-23 
(RFX No. 7000023800) 

Name of work   

SRM E-Tender for Providing skilled outsource 
labours as UDC (F&A), UDC (HR), LDC (F&A), 
LDC (HR), Steno Typist, Typist, Vehicle Driver 
& unskilled labour Peon for the office of 
Executive Engineer EHV O&M Division, 
Ratnagiri.     

Estimated cost Rs. 45,45,110/- (Including Taxes) 

Earnest Money Deposit Rs. 45,451/- 

Date for download of Tender 
document. 

From 24.06.2022 to 01.07.2022 at 18.00 hrs. 
(Sale Opening Date & Sale Closing Date). 

Date & Time (Hrs.) for online 
submission of Tender Documents. 

Up to closing date i.e. 01.07.2022 at 18.00 hrs. 

Date & Time (Hrs.) for online 
onwards; if possible. 

a) Technical Bid: - 04.07.2022 at 10:00 Hrs. 
opening of Tender Documents.  

b) Commercial Bid: - 06.07.2022 at 10.00 Hrs.  
 onwards; if possible. 

Tender Fee (Including GST) Rs. 590/- (Including GST 18%) 

 
For further details visit our website: 
                                   https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 
 
Contact Person: Addl. Executive Engineer: Phone No. 8411001963 
                                                                         
Note: All eligible contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E-tendering portal 
& be secured digital signature.  
For participating search the above RFx No. 7000023800 
 

 
 

              
                                                                                                       EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, 
                  EHV O&M DIVISION, RATNAGIRI 
 


